
 

Schedule of Governor Meetings 2025-2026 
 

SCHEDULE FOR GOVERNOR MEETINGS 
2025/2026 

 
 

Full Governing Board 
(18.00pm) 

 

 Personal Development, Behaviour and Welfare 
(18.00pm) 

 
Tuesday 16 September 2025   Tuesday 04 November 2025 
Tuesday 20 January 2026   Tuesday 24 February 2026 
Tuesday 28 April 2026   Tuesday 19 May 2026  
Tuesday 14 July 2026    
 
 
 

  

Finance, Personnel and General Purposes 
(18.00pm) 

 

 Achievement, Curriculum and Teaching 
(18.00pm) 

 
Tuesday 18 November 2025   Tuesday 14 October 2025 
Tuesday 10 March 2026  Tuesday 03 February 2026 
Tuesday 21 April 2026   Tuesday 05 May 2026  
Tuesday 23 June 2026   
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